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Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Newport Dreadnoughts 10 2 0 0.833 8-0 9-2 1191.97 945.59 1544.01

Midway Monsters 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 6-5 932.19 1023.10 1185.32

Brown Springs Bruisers 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 6-5 874.48 884.90 1101.77

Tennessee Outlaws 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-5 1080.57 1095.45 1323.17

Tusculum Nighthawks 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-8 929.83 1034.30 1110.02

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G'Vegas Hustlas 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-3 1121.90 1054.64 1372.55

Glendale Grizzlies 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 6-5 1119.12 969.72 1362.52

LeDean Tigers 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 5-6 1037.60 1000.26 1201.30

Virginia Venom 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 5-6 943.15 985.56 1130.96

Morristown Stars 1 11 0 0.083 1-7 1-10 775.66 977.95 927.42

Total Points
Newport Dreadnoughts 1544.01

G'Vegas Hustlas 1372.55

Glendale Grizzlies 1362.52

Tennessee Outlaws 1323.17

LeDean Tigers 1201.30

Midway Monsters 1185.32

Virginia Venom 1130.96

Tusculum Nighthawks 1110.02

Brown Springs Bruisers 1101.77

Morristown Stars 927.42
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AFC Conference

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Santa Fe Roughnecks 8 4 0 0.667 4-3 7-4 1014.13 941.36 1312.52

Angleton Saints 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-5 1102.67 1058.19 1320.67

Texas Militia 6 6 0 0.500 3-4 5-6 1054.54 926.45 1311.63

Asheville Rage 4 8 0 0.333 2-1 4-7 867.86 1124.33 1069.60

Austin Aztecs 3 9 0 0.250 3-4 3-8 905.92 1114.83 1162.38

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dallas Napalm 8 4 0 0.667 5-2 8-3 1133.75 1050.49 1458.20

Houston Novas 8 4 0 0.667 5-2 7-4 1099.06 949.00 1340.65

Satsuma Samurai 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 6-5 991.15 970.76 1204.26

Clear Creek Wildcats 5 7 0 0.417 2-5 5-6 1055.03 1097.98 1319.48

Washington Shot Callers 4 8 0 0.333 0-3 4-7 1011.27 1036.99 1271.89

Total Points
Dallas Napalm 1458.20

Houston Novas 1340.65

Angleton Saints 1320.67

Clear Creek Wildcats 1319.48

Santa Fe Roughnecks 1312.52

Texas Militia 1311.63

Washington Shot Callers 1271.89

Satsuma Samurai 1204.26

Austin Aztecs 1162.38

Asheville Rage 1069.60
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